
Executive Council Position Affiliation Emails

Russel Thomas Chair - interim Scurry Co EMS russelthomas@yahoo.com

Jason Gruben Vice Chair - interim Mitchell Co EMS jgruben@mitchellcountyhospital.com

Tammy Hamilton Secretary/Hospital Rep Fisher County Hos thamilton@fishercountyhospital.com

Marta Pagura Treasurer Air EVAC - Abilene marta.pagura@gmr.net

Kelby Hodges EMS Rep Throckmorton EMS khodges@throckmortonhospital.com

Aaron Maxwell EMS Rep Abilene Fire aaron.maxwell@abilenetx.gov

Lexie Fiest Hospital Rep Comanche Medical lfeist@comanchecmc.com

Martee Tebow Hospital Rep Hendrick South mtebow@hendrickhealth.org

Sheila Kuelher Hospital Rep Knox County Hospital sheila.kuehler@knoxhospital.org

Kinis Voss Hospital Rep Throckmorton Hospital vossk@windstream.net

Deni Davis Hospital Rep Rolling Plains Mem Hos denif@rpmh.net

Jimmy Bryant EMS Rep MetroCare james.bryant@gmr.net

David Allman EMS Rep Taylor EMS david.allman@taylorcountyems.com

Jonathan Galinak First Responder Rep Eula VFD evfdchief651@gmail.com

Stephanie Cantu Hospital Rep Hendrick North stcantu@hendrickhealth.org

Marlee Puckett Executive Director marlee_puckett@yahoo.com

Gary Griffith EMS Program Specialist DSHS gary.griffith@dshs.texas.gov
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